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Training & Placements/NB/25-26/130

Date: 09-12-2025

Recruitment Drive Schedule - Project Intern (RF Testing Engineer)-IITH

Date: 09-12-2025
Time: 1:45 PM
Venue: Test Center, AB-IlI

Company: IITH — Project Intern
Participants: Listed/Shortlisted Candidates

Recruitment Process (As Informed by the Company)

1. Written Test, Shortlisted will have face to face interview(Virtual)

Instructions to Students

o All listed candidates must report to the Test Centre, AB —I11
« Maintain discipline, punctuality, and professional conduct throughout the drive.
« Further announcements, if any, will be communicated by the T&P Office.

List of Students:
SILNo Id. No. Name of the Student Gender Branch
1 B201272 CHIKATI THULASI Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
2 B200726 SUGURU ANIL Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
3 B200052 GUGULOTH CHITTIBABU Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
4 B200883 GANDU KAVITHA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
5 B200351 MANGALI SRILATHA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
6 B200126 KETHAVATH SWAPNA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
7 B201528 GUGULOTH SUJATHA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
8 B201618 SANGALA ANJU SMITHA Female Electrical & Electronics Engineering
9 B200482 NENAVATH SURESH Male Electrical & Electronics Engineering
10 B200398 GUMMADI SAl CHARAN Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
11 b200849 NEELAM VINAY Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
12 B201433 KUNUSOTHU SANTHOSH Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
13 B200283 CHEERLA SHIVA SAGAR Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
14 B201137 BANOTHU RAJESH Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
15 B200172 ERRAM SIDDHU Male Electronics & Communications Engineering
16 B200779 MANDOJU BHUVANESHWARI Female  Electronics & Communications Engineering
17 B200526 KADDHURI ABHINAYA Female  Electronics & Communications Engineering
18 B200761 VADLAKONDA MADHURI Female  Electronics & Communications Engineering
19 B200884 GADENAVENI RAVALI Female  Electronics & Communications Engineering
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B200917
B200450
B201003
B200079
B200648
B200707
B201252
B201294
B200225
B200495
B201112
B201437
B200347
B200873
B201347
B192226
B201161
B200651
B201434
B200999
B201326
B201050
B200559
B201170

SYED SHAJAHAN
PASUPUNUTI SRIJA
CHIPPAKURTHI SIDDHU
BUKYA ASHWINI

K MALAVIKA

PITTA KALYANI

KUTIKANTI SANDEEP
AMMA ASHWITHA

GAJULA SUKUMAR
KUNCHALA GOPI

AMBALA SRIKANTH

R RAKESH

ANGOTHU BHANU PRAKASH
CHETTABOINA AMANI
GURAKONDA BALA KRISHNA
SHAIK FEROZ

DHARAVATH SRIHARI
SRIGADHA SAIPRASAD
AJMEERA SIDDU

MONDRU SAIRAM
RYANABOINA SOMANATH
THADIKAMALLA BHOOMIKA
MAISOLLA BHANUPRASAD
MESHRAM POOJA
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Female
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Male
Male
Male
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Male
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Male
Female

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Electronics & Communications Engineering

Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per
placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

Training & Placement Office
RGUKT-Basar
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