

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies

BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/130

Date: 09-12-2025

Recruitment Drive Schedule - Project Intern (RF Testing Engineer)-IITH

Date: 09-12-2025 **Time:** 1:45 PM

Venue: Test Center, AB-III **Company:** IITH – Project Intern

Participants: Listed/Shortlisted Candidates

Recruitment Process (As Informed by the Company)

1. Written Test, Shortlisted will have face to face interview(Virtual)

Instructions to Students

- All listed candidates must report to the Test Centre, **AB –III**
- Maintain discipline, punctuality, and professional conduct throughout the drive.
- Further announcements, if any, will be communicated by the T&P Office.

List of Students:

Sl.No	ld. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	B201272	CHIKATI THULASI	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
2	B200726	SUGURU ANIL	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
3	B200052	GUGULOTH CHITTIBABU	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
4	B200883	GANDU KAVITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
5	B200351	MANGALI SRILATHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
6	B200126	KETHAVATH SWAPNA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
7	B201528	GUGULOTH SUJATHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
8	B201618	SANGALA ANJU SMITHA	Female	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
9	B200482	NENAVATH SURESH	Male	Electrical & Electronics Engineering
10	B200398	GUMMADI SAI CHARAN	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
11	b200849	NEELAM VINAY	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
12	B201433	KUNUSOTHU SANTHOSH	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
13	B200283	CHEERLA SHIVA SAGAR	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
14	B201137	BANOTHU RAJESH	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
15	B200172	ERRAM SIDDHU	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
16	B200779	MANDOJU BHUVANESHWARI	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
17	B200526	KADDHURI ABHINAYA	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
18	B200761	VADLAKONDA MADHURI	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
19	B200884	GADENAVENI RAVALI	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering

20	B200917	SYED SHAJAHAN	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
21	B200450	PASUPUNUTI SRIJA	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
22	B201003	CHIPPAKURTHI SIDDHU	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
23	B200079	BUKYA ASHWINI	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
24	B200648	K MALAVIKA	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
25	B200707	PITTA KALYANI	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
26	B201252	KUTIKANTI SANDEEP	Male	Electronics & Communications Engineering
27	B201294	AMMA ASHWITHA	Female	Electronics & Communications Engineering
28	B200225	GAJULA SUKUMAR	Male	Mechanical Engineering
29	B200495	KUNCHALA GOPI	Male	Mechanical Engineering
30	B201112	AMBALA SRIKANTH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
31	B201437	R RAKESH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
32	B200347	ANGOTHU BHANU PRAKASH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
33	B200873	CHETTABOINA AMANI	Female	Mechanical Engineering
34	B201347	GURAKONDA BALA KRISHNA	Male	Mechanical Engineering
35	B192226	SHAIK FEROZ	Male	Mechanical Engineering
36	B201161	DHARAVATH SRIHARI	Male	Mechanical Engineering
37	B200651	SRIGADHA SAIPRASAD	Male	Mechanical Engineering
38	B201434	AJMEERA SIDDU	Male	Mechanical Engineering
39	B200999	MONDRU SAIRAM	Male	Mechanical Engineering
40	B201326	RYANABOINA SOMANATH	Male	Mechanical Engineering
41	B201050	THADIKAMALLA BHOOMIKA	Female	Mechanical Engineering
42	B200559	MAISOLLA BHANUPRASAD	Male	Mechanical Engineering
43	B201170	MESHRAM POOJA	Female	Mechanical Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office RGUKT-Basar